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NO 

No .DE. 18.2(73)/E-V/2022/7 8-8 

APPLICATION 

ID 

1 2017010054 

SUBJECT:- NO VACANCY: RE-ALLOCATION ORDER IN RESPECT OF RELIEVED 
GUEST TEACHERS WHO HAVE NOT BEEN ALLOWED JOINING IN 
ALLOCATED SCHOOL DUE TO NO VACANT SEAT IN THE GIVEN 
SCHOOL(S). 

The Competent Authority is pleased to re-allocate School|s) to the 
following Guest Teachers as mentioned against each, with immediate effect, as 
they could not join their duties in the recently allocated place of posting: 

E-V BRANCH, GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 

2020020034 

ROOM No. 111 & 116, OLD PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA BUILDING, 

20142021952 

Email : gtcelldoe@gmail.com Phone No: 01123973681 

2020056568 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 

2020051809 YASHICA 

NAME 

TIMARPUR, DELHI-110054. 

NIKITA 

TGT ENGLISH (NO VACANCY CASES) 

5 2020050686 LAKSHITA 

ORDER 

VAISHALI 

POST WORKING 

TGT 
ENGLISH 

TGT 
ENGLISH 

AKSHITA 
SEHGAL ENGLISH 

TGT 

TEENA TGT 
CHAUDHARY ENGLISH 

TGT 
KUMAR ENGLISH 

TGT 
VERMA ENGLISH 

DAYS 

840 

356 

316 

226 

144 

121 

ID OF THE 
ALLOCATED 

SCHOOL 

1923036 

1514017 

1309138 

1411019 

Dated: 08|0S| 20 2 

1514019 

1002186 

NAME OF THE 

SCHOOL 

ALLOCATED 

ISHANI GOVT. 
SARVODAYA 

KANYA 
VIDYALAYA G 
BLOCK SAKET 

VIKAS PURI, 
DISTT. CENTRE 

SKV 

NIRANKARI 
COLONY-SANT 

NIRANKARI BOYS 
SR. SEC. 
SCHOOL 

BHARAT NAGAR 
GBSSS 

JANAKPURI, 
BLOCKB SKV 

NEW KONDLI 
GGSSS 
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SL 
NO 

5 

3 

2 

4 

TABLE-A 

APPLICATION 
ID 

1 2013276247 SHALINI 

2014063 160 

TGT SANSKRIT (NO VACANCY CASES) 

NAME 

2014056626 MEENA 

2014236032 

SHIVRAJ 

2013486448 KUMARI 

201178369 

6 2014194022 SANGEETA 

2013591483 

DEVI 

2014053089 TANU 

PREM 
KUMARI 

VERMA 

LAXMI 
MEENA 

LALLURA 
M MEENA 

KHEMCH 
AND 

2013526308 RAKESH 

SHARMA. 

2013537221 SUDESSH 

POST 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

TGT 

SANSKRIT 

TGT 

SANSKRIT 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

TGT 

SANSKRIT 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

WORKING 
DAYS 

2131 

1858 

1723 

1719 

1552 

1548 

1403 

1261 

1237 

1227 

1227 

ID OF THE 

ALLOCATED 
SCHOOL 

1309138 

1822301 

1309274 

1720015 

1720021 

1413010 

1821032 

1104023 

1106005 

1207009 

1002352 

NAME OF THE 
SCHO0L 

ALLOCATED 
NIRANKARI 

COLONY-SANT 
NIRANKARI BOYS 

SR. SEC. 
SCHOOL 

NANGLI 
SAKRAWATI 

VILLAGE- GBSS 

BHALSWA 

DAIRY, NO 
2,GBSS 

INDERPURI, 
BUDH NAGAR, F 

BLOCK- s(CO 
ED)V 

JANAK PURI, 
BLOCKD, NO.2 

GGSSS 

ROHINI, SECTOR 
9-SV (SHAHEED 
CAPT. SANJEEV 

DAHIYA) 

BIJWASAN( 
BHARTHAL)SBV 

YAMUNA VIHAR, 
BLOCKB, NO.1 

GGSSS 

MANDOLI-GBSSS 

BURARI-SBV 

MAYUR VIHAR, 
PHASE III, 

KONDLI 
GHARAULI 

GGSSS -1002352 



TABLE-B (Guest Teachers TGT SANSKRIT who are to be relieved only when Guest 
Teachers from Table-A reports to the respective allocated school mentioned as 
against their name) 

SL 

NO 

2 

APPLICATIONTEACHER 
ID 

1 20142022484 

2014275390 

NAME 

TEJVEER 

AKHIL 

KUMAR 
SINGH 

POST 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

-3 

TGT 
SANSKRIT 

No .DE.18.2(73)/E-V/2022/78-89 

7. Guard File. 

WORKING SCHOOL 
DAYS 

636 

3. PA to Joint Director(Admin), DoE, GNCTD 

This issues with prior approval of Competent Authority. 

4. HoS concerned, Dte. of Education, GNCTD. 

ID 

1. PS to Secretary (Education), Dte. of Education, GNCTD 

1207009 

2. PS to Director (Education) ,Dte. of Education, GNCTD 

1002352 

The Guest Teacher(s) as mentioned above are hereby directed to report to the 

allocated School within 07 working davs from the date of issuance of this order, failing 

which it shall be presumed that the Guest Teacher is/are not willing to join duty and 

her/his ID shall be BLOCKED till the next SDX MONTHS from the date of issuance 

of this order and no reallocation will be done till the time. 

Further, all concerned HoS, Dte. of Education, GNCTD are directed to ensure 

that the reporting Guest Teacher(s) is having the Experience Certificate of her/his 

working days and also possessing requisite qualification according to the prevailing 

notified RRs for the post, before allowing joining of their duties in the School. 

SCHOOL NAME 

BURARI-SBV 

MAYUR VIHAR, 

5. Guest Teacher(s) concerned, DoE, GNCTD for strict compliance. 

PHASE III, 

(KINSHUK SRIVASTAV) 
SECTION OFFICER (E-V BRANCH) 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION, GNCTD 
Dated: 08los l202.3 

Copy forwarded for information and further necessary action to the following: 

KONDLI 
GHARAULI 

GGSSS -1002352 

6. Programmer (IT) Branch DoE, with the request to upload the order on the official 
website of this department. 

(KINSHUK SRIVASTAV) 
SECTION OFFICER (E-V BRANCH) 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION, GNCTD 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

